Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Clemett - (863129) - City Of Newport Swimming & Water - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.70
1:36.98
1:37.89
1:38.23
1:38.39
1:39.38
1:40.24
1:41.01
1:41.87
1:46.19
1:46.89
1:53.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:39.38
1:41.87
1:38.39
1:37.89
1:36.98
1:35.70
1:38.23
1:41.01
1:40.24
1:46.19

1:46.89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

276
265
258
255
254
247
240
235
229
202
198
165

WA Pts

247
229
254
258
265
276
255
235
240
202
198

Round

Round

F

Date

05/10/14
29/11/14
03/10/15
22/06/14
30/04/16
29/04/17
01/12/13
02/02/14
09/07/16
05/10/13
29/06/13
04/05/13

Date

29/04/17
09/07/16
30/04/16
03/10/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
02/02/14
01/12/13
05/10/13
29/06/13

Meet

City of Newport Club Championships

South East Wales Sub Regional Competition
City of Newport Club Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet
City of Newport Spring Open Meet

South East Wales Sub Regional Gala
South East Wales Regional Championships
Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016

City of Newport Club Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Meet
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016
City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet
City of Newport Club Championships
South East Wales Sub Regional Competition
City of Newport Club Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014
South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Sub Regional Gala
City of Newport Club Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport

Co Newport

Club Swam Under

Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Newport

Co Newport

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:53.47 165 H 04/05/13 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Co Newport 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



