## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jamie Clemett - (863129) - City Of Newport Swimming & Water - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.70	276	F	05/10/14	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:36.98	265	F	29/11/14	South East Wales Sub Regional Competition	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:37.89	258	F	03/10/15	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	3
1:38.23	255	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:38.39	254	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:39.38	247	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:40.24	240	F	01/12/13	South East Wales Sub Regional Gala	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:41.01	235	Н	02/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:41.87	229	F	09/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:46.19	202	F	05/10/13	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:46.89	198	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:53.47	165	Н	04/05/13	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Co Newport	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:39.38	247	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:41.87	229	F	09/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:38.39	254	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:37.89	258	F	03/10/15	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	3
1:36.98	265	F	29/11/14	South East Wales Sub Regional Competition	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:35.70	276	F	05/10/14	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:38.23	255	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:41.01	235	Н	02/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Newport	2
1:40.24	240	F	01/12/13	South East Wales Sub Regional Gala	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:46.19	202	F	05/10/13	City of Newport Club Championships	Newport	Co Newport	4
1:46.89 opyright 2024	198 4	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Co Newport  Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

1:53.47 165 H 04/05/13 City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Newport Co Newport

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS